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72
Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

THU 19 JAN 2017

Results Official Training

Start Time 9:30
End Time 11:17

39

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

A Hill Size HS (95%) 98m (93m)

B K-Point 90m

C Metre Value 2.0 points per m

D Gate Factor 7.00 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 8.00 / 9.68 points per m/s

Bib
Name
Club

Nat.

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points
[km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s]

Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank

101 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

102
SC

JPN

103
JA

JPN
DNS DNS DNS

104 JPN

105 JPN

106
SC

JPN
DNS DNS DNS

107 JPN

108 JPN

109 JPN

110 JPN

111 JPN

112 JPN

113 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nat.

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points
[km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s]

Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank

114 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

115 JPN

116 JPN

117 JPN

118 JPN

119 JPN

120 JPN

121 JPN

122 JPN
80.6 95.0 13 2.18 52.6 80.6 98.5 13 2.24 59.1 DNS

2 1 -17.4 1 1 1 -17.9 1

123 JPN

124 JPN

125 JPN

126 JPN

127 JPN

128 JPN

129 JPN
DNS DNS DNS



SJ_OTR3rd_73 1.0 Report Created  THU 19 JAN 2017 12:08 Page 3/4

72
Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

THU 19 JAN 2017

Results Official Training

Start Time 9:30
End Time 11:17
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Bib
Name
Club

Nat.

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points
[km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s]

Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank

130 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

131 JPN

132 JPN

133 JPN

134
SC

JPN
DNS DNS DNS

135 JPN

136 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

137 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

138 JPN

139 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

140 JPN
80.4 61.5 13 0.35 0.2 80.3 67.0 13 2.10 0.0 80.4 61.5 13 1.05 0.0

3 3 -2.8 3 3 3 -16.8 3 2 2 -8.4 2

141 JPN

142 JPN

143 JPN
80.7 75.0 13 2.33 11.4 80.6 70.0 13 2.12 3.0 80.8 72.5 13 1.55 12.6

1 2 -18.6 2 1 2 -17.0 2 1 1 -12.4 1

144 JPN

145 JPN
DNS DNS DNS
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THU 19 JAN 2017

Results Official Training

Start Time 9:30
End Time 11:17

39

Bib
Name
Club

Nat.

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points Speed Dist. G/W Comp. Points
[km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s] [km/h] [m] Gate [m/s]

Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank Rank Rank PointsPoints Rank

146 JPN
DNS DNS DNS

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Weather
Temp. Start/Finish [°C] Humid.

[%]

Tan. Wind [m/s]

Wind Gate Length Air Snow Min. Max. Avg.

Official TR 1st 09:30 - 09:35 0.00 13 69.8m -2.7 / - -3.2 / - 98 / - 0.35 2.33 1.60

Official TR 2nd 10:24 - 10:29 0.00 13 69.8m - / - - / - - / - 2.10 2.24 2.20

Official TR 3rd 11:16 - 11:17 0.00 13 69.8m - / - - / - - / - 1.05 1.55 1.30


